No. C 122459

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LILLTAN VALLELY SCHOOL, INC.
KATHY MCDANIEL

PO BOX 790

BLACKFOOT ID 83221

JOHN S THORNTON

350 S 700 W

BLACKHAWK ROAD

BLACKFOOT ID 83221

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SUSAN WISHNEY 723 CHARDIE RD
DIRECTOR KATHERINE GORIA 1414 N 25TH ST
DIRECTOR ARTHUR CARLSON 1414 N 25TH ST
DIRECTOR TAMARA UNDERWOOD 7811 N 54THST
DIRECTOR AMIE BRUGGEMAN 1700 E. SILVERSPOT LN
DIRECTOR BRAD BRUGGEMAN 1700 E. SILVERSPOT LN
PRESIDENT RAYMOND LEE HAMMETT 438 S. 900 W
TREASURER JON UNDERWOOD 7811 N 54TH ST.
DIRECTOR JAMES HERNDON 1055 RIVERTON RD.
DIRECTOR JAN THORNTON P.O. BOX 712

VICE PRESIDENT JOHN THORNTON P.O. BOX 712
DIRECTOR DAVID WETTSTEIN 2206 N COLE RD
DIRECTOR GAIL HAZELWOOD 5769 N. 25TH PL.
SECRETARY COLLEEN BLAYLOCK 1949 E. SECRETARIAT DR.
DIRECTOR RICHARD DEMAREST 518 N. EIGHTH ST.
DIRECTOR BLAKELY COATS 840 W. BUTTERFIELD

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
PARADISE
VALLEY
BOISE
BOISE
BLACKFOOT
PARADISE
VALLEY
BLACKFOOT
SCIO

SCIO

BOISE
PHOENIX
TEMPE
BOISE
WEISER

State
1D
D
D

AZ

ID
ID
ID

AZ

Country
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83702
83702

85253-3003

83706
83706
83221

85253-3003

83221-3747
97374

97374

83551-3747
85016-3747
85284-3747
83702-3747
83672-3747

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 122459

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kathy McDaniel
Name (type or print): Kathy McDaniel

Date: 12/01/2016

Title: Business Manager

Processed 12/01/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




